A7-35XL- 0593

ESS

Job Traveler

10f1
6/7/2022

Page:
Date:

10 SERVICE Service

Job:SRV0082410001 Asm: 0 Cust: MTS
Salesman:
Part: MT-35XL Description:MT-35XL-0593 - ESS - Billable - Quantity 1.00 Rev:NEW
Detail
Operation Est. Hours Est. Hours/Part Act. Hours Done By
SERVICE 0.00 0 32.92
Quantity:1.00 Schedule Dates
Start Date: Due Date: Req. By:12/6/2021
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
S00181 FB 1/2"X6" 3.000 FT 3.00 FT
S00100 FB 3/4"X6" 3.000 FT 3.00 FT
S00055 L A-36 2"X2"X1/4" 4000 FT 0.30 FT
Seq No. Oper. Description Oper. Qty Est. Hours Est. Hours
1.00 0.00 32.92




Okessemble . 35XL-~05 73 o

Date:

—— ESS

Job: SRV0082410002 Asm: 0 Cust: MTS

Salesman: ddugan
Part: MT-35XL Description:MT-35XL-0593 - ESS - Billable -  Quantity Rev:NEW

Dis/Assemble

q
en! |
/4(5 e 6' //a/é/.{

10f5
6/7/2022

Operation Est. Hours Est. Hours/Part Act. Hours Done By

"~ SERVICE 0.00 0 262.56
PARTS AS 0.00 0 0.00
Quantity:1.00 Schedule Dates
Start Date: 12/3/2021 Due Date: 12/6/2021 Req. By:12/6/2021

CAsm Pat Description Required Qty Issued Qty

1 AS01806 XL/LGP GN CYLINDER LOWER 2.000 each 0.00 each
'LOCKING PIN S

Ii'é;'t Description Required Qty Issued Qty
AS02635 GOOSENECK WELDMENT 1.000 each 1.00 each
F01302-REBUILD SCRAPER FLOOR ROLLERS REBUILD 2.000 each 2.00 each
AS02323 SC EJECTOR PLASTIC RUNNER ASM 4.000 each 4.00 each
AS03009 SC EJECTORRUNNERASM 2.000 each 2.00 each
AS01809 XL/LGP RL L’OC»K’ING PIN - 2.000 each 2.00 each
AS01807 GN CYLINDER UPPER LOCKING PIN 2.000 each 2.00 each
AS01805 GNLOWERLOCKINGPIN 2.000 each 2.00 each
F02930 SC APRON LOCKING PIN 2.000 each 2.00 each
G00009 MTS Logo Decal 15"x24" 3.000 each 3.00 each
G00220 MT-42 XL SIDEWALL DECAL L/H 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00221 MT-42 XL SIDEWALL DECAL R/H 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00237 i “ é99§NECK 3 AXIS HnéHwFﬁAME MQUNT 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00050 GN HYDRAULIC DECAL 1.000 each 1.00 each
F00300 BUSHING 3.5 ID x 4.125" OD x 3.1" L 2.000 each 2.00 each
F09580 MT-42 SW TUBE MOUNT 2.000 each 2.00 each

A00903 HH FLANGE 3/8-16UNC X 3/4" GR 8 BOLT 20.000 each 20.00 each




Job: SRV0082410002 Asm: 0

H00359
H00025
H00080
H01128
H00024
H00079
H00135
H00102
H00084
A00692
F00300
F03505
F07207
A00074
A00071
A00065
A00075
A00728
A00065
A00283
A00284
A00552
A00553
AS00930
H00592
B00121
H00735
HO1569
H01568
H00439

Cust: MTS

Salesman:

1" ORS BULKHEAD UNION 3" LONG

1" Bulkhead Lock Nut B

1/2" Bulkhead Lock Nut

-8 ORFS BULKHEAD UNION ..... 3 LONG
1" MORS BULKHEAD W/ LOCKNUT

1/2“ MORB BULKHEAD UNION )

1" MORS X 3/ "MORS LONG BULKHEAD
5/8" MORB BULKHEAD LINION

5/8" Bulkhead Lock Nut |

HHFL 1/2- 13 UNC X 1-1/2 BOLT

BUSHING 3.5"ID x4.125" OD x 3.1"L

BUSHNGSSWDx63ODx34LTHRUST

SMOOTH BUSHING 3.5" ID x 4.125" OD x
HH 7/8- 9 UNC X 4-1/2 GR8 BOLT

HH 7/8- 9 UNC X 3 GR8 BOLT
e
HH 7/8- 9 UNC X 5 GR8 BOLT

HH 7/8- 9 UNC LOCKNUT GR 8

7/8 FLAT WASHER

CLAMP "A" 8T-1889 3/4" STEEL LINE
S ool
LINE CLAMP TOP

LINE CLAMP BOTTOM

FRONT APRON LINE GUARDS

APRON DOUBLE STEEL LINE ASSEMBLY
BEARING SPHERICAL 3 1/2"

#2 GREASE LINE ASSEMBLY 27" UPPER

H-LINK GREASE LINE AS

XL H LINK #2 GREASE LINE AS
1/8" NPT BULHEAD NUT

Job Traveler

4.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
20.000
4.000
8.000
8.000
4.000
4.000
8.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
2.000
2.000
4.000
4.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each

Page:
Date:

ddugan

4.00 each
4.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
2.00 each
2.00 each
4.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
20.00 each
4.00 each
8.00 each
8.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
8.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
2.00 each
2.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
2.00 each
2.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
3.00 each

20f5
6/7/2022



Page: 30of5

Job Traveler Date:  6/7/2022

Job: SRV0082410002 Asm: 0 Cust: MTS
Salesman: ddugan
H00442 1/4" NPT GREASE ZERK 3.000 each 3.00 each
A00260 HH 5/8- 11 UNC X 2-1/4 GR8 BOLT yellow 4.000 each 4.00 each
A00202 5/8 SAE NARROW FLAT WASHER 4.000 each 4.00 each
A00082 HH 1- 8 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 6.000 each 6.00 each
A00599 HH 1/4- 20 UNC X 1/2 GR8 BOLT 3.000 each 3.00 each
H00553 DOUBLE STEEL LINE ASSEMBLY 40“ 2.000 each 2.00 each
AS00924 - MT-35 APRQN HYD LINE GUARD 2.000 each 2.00 each
AS01960 3-AXIS SC HUB (LOWERED) 1.000 each 1.00 each
Rpa{E S SR e e s s 1000 each 00 each
A00054 HH 3/4- 10 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 3.000 each 3.00 each
AS02415 3-AXIS BOLT TOGETHER SHORT PIN 1.000 each 1.00 each
F03673A HITCH PIN CAP 1.000 each 1.00 each
_—— g e Tagm o ey B guma mu 2 000 each 00 oach
F01565 SC HYD SLUG 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00289 HH 3/4- 16 UNF X 2 GR8 BOLT 32.000 each 32.00 each
A00052  3/4 SAE FLAT WASHER 32.000 each 32.00 each
A00840 HH | FLANGE = 3/4-16UNF GB_B E‘UT ZINC 96.000 each 96.00 each
A00202 5/8 SAE NARROW FLAT WASHER 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00260 HH 5/8- 11 UNC X 2-1/4 GR8 BOLT ye!!ow 1.000 each 1.00 each
H00084 5/8" Bulkhead Lock Nut 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00903 HH FLANGE 3/8-16UNC X 3/4" GR 8 BOLT 30.000 each 30.00 each
A00041 HH 5/8- 11 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 16.000 each 16.00 each
AS00491 APRON TRUNNION 2.000 each 2.00 each
HO00501 1/8" NPT F-F 90 DEG SWIVEL 2.000 each 2.00 each
HO00509 | 1/8"X 1- 1/2" plpE N|pp|_é ''''''''' 2.000 each 2.00 each
G00221 MT-42 XL SIDEWALL DECALRH 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00220  MT-42 XL SIDEWALL DECAL LH 1.000 each 1.00 each
H00442 1/4" NPT GREASE ZERK " 2.000 each 2.00 each
F07468 EQQK!NG PIN 1" ID SPACING WAHSER 1/4" 6.000 each 6.00 each

F07470 LOCKING PIN SPACING WASHER 1/8" 4.000 each 4.00 each




Page: 4 of 5

Job Traveler Date:  6/7/2022

Joh: SRV0082410002 Asm: 0 Cust: MTS
Salesman: ddugan
FO7471 LOCKING PIN SPACING WASHER 3/16" 4.000 each 4.00 each
A00082 HH 1- 8 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 8.000 each 8.00 each
£ 00084 e 10000 emch 10,00 omch
A00183 1 NARROW SAE WASHER .136 THK 10.000 each 10.00 each
F07469 _|'__0C-K|NG PIN SPACING WASHER 1/4" 4.000 each 4.00 each
F02193 SC CUTTING EDGE 13" X 43.34" 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00079 HH 1- 8 UNC NUT | 40.000 each 40.00 each
r00252 e e 40,000 oach 40,00 oach
K00154 3.AXIS GREASE LINEKIT 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00026 1/2 STANDARD WASHER | 10.000 each 10.00 each
A00388 ~ HH 1/2-13 UNC LOCKNUT ( YELLOW ZINC ) 10.000 each 10.00 each
A00805 HH 1/2- 13 UNC X 1-1/2 GR 8 FLANGE BOLT 10.000 each 10.00 each
A00701  PB1-8UNC X 3-1/4 GR8 PLOW BOLT 32.000 each 32.00 each
H01451 XL REAR LIFT PIN GREASE LINE 2.000 each 2.00 each
HO00439 1/8" NPT BULHEAD NUT 2.000 each 2.00 each
H00442 1/4" NPT éR‘EASE ZERK V 2.000 each 2.00 each

Seq No. Oper. Description Oper. Qty Est. Hours Est. Hours
10 SERVICE Service 1.00 0.00 131.28

Seq No. Oper. Description Oper. Qty Est. Hours Est. Hours
20 PARTS AS Pull Parts Asm 1.00 0.00 0.00




Page: 50f5

JOb Traveler Date: 6/7/2022

Job: SRV0082410002 Asm: 1 Cust: MTS

Salesman: ddugan

) -urmonbératlon x Est. Hours  Est. Hours/Part Act. Hours Done By
SERVICE 0.00 0 0.00

Parent Assembly

Quantity:2.00 Asm: 0 Part: MT-35XL / MT-35XL-0593 - ESS - Billable -
Dis/Assemble

Part o] Required Qty Issued Qty
A00082 HH 1- 8 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 4.000 each 4.00 each
FO7174 3.5" LOCKING PIN RETAINER PLATE 2.000 each 2.00 each
F07172 35" PINLOCKING PLATE 2.000 each 2.00 each
F09623  PIN3.5"ODx15"LOCKING 2.000 each 2.00 each

, Se;;ml:lo.ﬁ 6|$er. D‘;s;‘cription Oper. Qty Est. Hours Est. Hours

10 SERVICE Service 2.00 0.00 0.00



lﬁat;}%@/ %7-— 35}([. — 05?3 Page: 1 0f 1

S L m/yel’\ . Date: 6/7/2022
ESS ZQ//awé/‘Q

Job:SRV0082410003 Asm: 0 Cust: MTS
Salesman: ddugan
Part: MT-35XL Description:MT-35XL-0593 - ESS - Billable - Quantity 1.00 Rev:NEW
Paint

"'Operation ) Est. Hours Est. Hours/Part Act. Hours Done By
SERVICE 0.00 0 15.10

Quantity:1.00 Schedule Dates
Start Date: Due Date: Req. By:12/6/2021

WSS ey

Seq No. Oper. Description Oper. Qty Est. Hours Est. Hours
10 SERVICE Service 1.00 0.00 15.10




Page: 10f1
Date: 6/7/2022

Yoy 43

Job:SRV0082410004 Asm: 0 Cust: MTS
Salesman: ddugan
Part: MT-35XL Description:MT-35XL-0593 - ESS - Billable - Quantity 1.00 Rev:NEW
Weld
aperation 0 Est. Hours Est. Hours/Part Act. Hours Done By
SERVICE 0.00 0 230.50
PARTS PU 0.00 0 0.00
Quantity:1.00 Schedule Dates
Start Date: 12/6/2021 Due Date: 12/6/2021 Req. By:12/6/2021

art escription Required Qty Issued Qty
AS02600 FRONT TUBE WELDMENT 1.000 each 1.00 each
U00646 UPDATE F04549 ' 1.000 each 1.00 each
uU00751 AS00850A Apron Corner Gusset 1.000 each 1.00 each
u00766 AS00781A UPDATE 1.000 each 1.00 each
U00666 MT-42XL FRONT TUBE REPLACEMENT 1.000 each 1.00 each
F00979 BOSS 2.25" ID x 3.98" OD x 1.5" L 2.000 each 2.00 each
Seq~ No“. Oper. Description Oper. Qty Est. Hours Est. Hours
10 SERVICE Service 1.00 0.00 115.25

S - T m—

Seq No. Oper. Description Oper. Qty Est. Hours Est. Hours
20 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld 1.00 0.00 0.00




